Thursday
1:00
1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-3:30
4:00
4:30-5:30
5:30
6:45
7:00

Friday
7:30-8:00
7:30
8:00-8:45
8:45

9:00
11:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
12:00-1:00

1:00-4:00

1:15-2:30

2:45-4:00

4:00
4:30-5:30
5:45
6:45
7:00

Saturday
7:30
7:30
8:00-8:45
8:45
9:00

Fall Retreats on the Lake Schedule

Registration Opens

(Pool, Miniature Golf, Gathering Place, and Expo all open)

Team Meeting

“Leadership Connect” (prior registration required) - Under Gym
DINNER (Soul Sisters and Team)

DINNER (for everyone)

Choir Practice

KAHOOT!

Evening Service

Late Night Events (Following Service)
Reverse Canvas Class $20 - Cafeteria w/ Amber Mills
Movie “I Still Believe” - Tabernacle
The Gathering Place: Relax & Connect @ The Waterfront

Early Morning Prayer - Tabernacle w/ Rev. Cindy Washam
BREAKFAST (Soul Sisters & Team)

BREAKFAST (For All)

KAHOOT!

“Connected by Compassion” Celebration Rally

LUNCH (Soul Sisters & Team)

LUNCH (For Everyone)

Soul Sister VIP Coffee and Dessert Reception/Under Gym

ACTIVITIES

Compassionate Heart Expo Shopping & Ministry Booths - Gym

Sports Competition - Gym
Pool, Mini Golf, The Waterfront

SESSIONS
“Prophetic Current Issues” Tabernacle w/ Rev. Cindy Washam
“Ancient Oils of Scripture” Cafeteria w/ Melissa Davis

SESSIONS

Healing Hearts Widow’s Ministry Under Gym w/ Lynette Aultman
“Getting to Know YOU” Tabernacle w/ Danina Welch

Spirit and Truth Worship Hotel Basement w/ Rev. Carie Jones

DINNER (Soul Sisters and Team)

DINNER (For Everyone)

“Purse Things & Heart Strings” Purse Auction - Tabernacle
KAHOOT!

Evening Service

Late Night Events (Following Service)
Talent Show - Gym
Scavenger Hunt - Gym
The Gathering Place: Relax & Connect @ The Waterfront

Early Morning Prayer Tabernacle w/ Rev. Cindy Washam
BREAKFAST (Soul Sisters & Team)

BREAKFAST (For Everyone)

KAHOOT!

Closing Service



