Fall Retreats on the Lake Schedule

Thursday 1:00 1:30 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:30 4:00 4:30-5:30 5:30 6:45 7:00	Registration Opens (Pool, Miniature Golf, Gathering Place, and Expo all open) Team Meeting "Leadership Connect" (prior registration required) - Under Gym DINNER (Soul Sisters and Team) DINNER (for everyone) Choir Practice KAHOOT! Evening Service
	Late Night Events (Following Service) Reverse Canvas Class \$20 - Cafeteria w/ Amber Mills Movie "I Still Believe" - Tabernacle The Gathering Place: Relax & Connect @ The Waterfront
Friday 7:30-8:00 7:30 8:00-8:45 8:45 9:00 11:30-12:00 12:00-1:00 12:00-1:00	Early Morning Prayer - Tabernacle w/ Rev. Cindy Washam BREAKFAST (Soul Sisters & Team) BREAKFAST (For All) KAHOOT! "Connected by Compassion" Celebration Rally LUNCH (Soul Sisters & Team) LUNCH (For Everyone) Soul Sister VIP Coffee and Dessert Reception/Under Gym
1:00-4:00	ACTIVITIES
	Compassionate Heart Expo Shopping & Ministry Booths – Gym Sports Competition – Gym Pool, Mini Golf, The Waterfront
1:15-2:30	SESSIONS "Prophetic Current Issues" Tabernacle w/ Rev. Cindy Washam "Ancient Oils of Scripture" Cafeteria w/ Melissa Davis
2:45-4:00	SESSIONS Healing Hearts Widow's Ministry Under Gym w/ Lynette Aultman "Getting to Know YOU" Tabernacle w/ Danina Welch Spirit and Truth Worship Hotel Basement w/ Rev. Carie Jones
4:00 4:30-5:30 5:45 6:45 7:00	DINNER (Soul Sisters and Team) DINNER (For Everyone) "Purse Things & Heart Strings" Purse Auction – Tabernacle KAHOOT! Evening Service
	Late Night Events (Following Service) Talent Show - Gym Scavenger Hunt - Gym
Saturday 7:30 7:30 8:00-8:45 8:45	The Gathering Place: Relax & Connect @ The Waterfront Early Morning Prayer Tabernacle w/ Rev. Cindy Washam BREAKFAST (Soul Sisters & Team) BREAKFAST (For Everyone) KAHOOT!

9:00

Closing Service